• 4 metres of battery cable with alligator clips so you
can easily reach a 12-volt power supply
• 4 metres of 20mm I.D. diesel delivery hose
• Baffled interior on 300, 400 and 800 litre units for smooth travel
• UV stabilised impact-resistant Polytuff tanks with lid and
breather for long working life and safe diesel transfer
• 12-volt DC bypass pump, 40L/min open flow with easy
to use volumetric priming
• Mounting provisions for hose hooks on 300, 800
& 1000 litre tanks
• Easily distinguished grey colour denoting diesel only
• Available with or without litre counter,
(excluding 100L and 200L model)
Pictured: PF0225
MECHANICAL LITRE COUNTER
• 1” BSP female brass ports
• 2 separate counters: 3 digit counter - Total counter
• Reset knob • 20 to 80L/min. • 3 bar pressure
• 1% +/- accurate • L 148 x W 171 x H 109mm
AUTO SHUT-OFF GUN
• Capacity to 58L/min.
• Requires 400kPa (58psi) to shut off
• 3/ 4“ BSP female inlet
• Note: Will not operate if only gravity fed
BYPASS 2000 KIT
• 12-volt DC/150 watt/22 amp 40L/min open
flow pump
• 2 metres battery cable with alligator clips
• Easy to use volumetric self priming
• Trigger filling nozzle with hose swivel
• 3/4” BSP female ports
• Max. head 10 metres
• 4 metres of 20mm I.D. diesel delivery hose
• Carry handle
$289.00
CODE: 515040 TSG
CNI
$89.00
CODE: PF01 TSG
CNI
Additional features for 200 & 400 litre low profile units
• Unique low profile 200 and 400 litre units neatly stows
the delivery hose and gun inside the front face of the tank
for safe storage
• Tank shape allows forklift to easily lift and transport unit (400Lt only)
• Provision for locking transfer gun to tank for security
Moving diesel?
Then you need a rugged 12-volt Selecta transfer
tank that will make filling any vehicle, from a
tractor or harvester to an earthmover, fast and
efficient. Available in 100, 200, 300, 400, 800 &
1000 litre capacities. All units come standard with
a high quality auto shut-off gun for added safety.
DESCRIPTION CODE INC GST
100 Litre, complete UPD100-1 $699.00
200 Litre, complete TKD200-1 $759.00
200 Litre, complete, low profile SQDN200-1 $859.00
300 Litre, complete SQD300-1 $949.00
300 Litre, complete & counter SQD300-2 $1,238.00
400 Litre, complete SQD400-1 $1,045.00
400 Litre, complete & counter SQD400-2 $1,334.00
400 Litre, complete, low profile SQDN400-1 $1,165.00
400 Litre, complete, low profile & counter SQDN400-2 $1,454.00
800 Litre, complete SQD800-1 $1,489.00
800 Litre, complete & counter SQD800-2 $1,778.00
1000 Litre, complete SQD1000-1 $1,649.00
1000 Litre, complete & counter SQD1000-2 $1,938.00
DIESEL SERIES
CODE DESCRIPTION INC. GST
PF0225 Kit with manual shut-off gun $399.00
PF0225-A Kit with auto shut-off gun $569.00
1000 LT 800 LT
400 LT LOW PROFILE
400 LT
200 LT100 LT300 LT200 LT LOW PROFILE
50